
FX Communications - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.ecomstation.dk

Description FX Communications

Country Denmark

Scan Date 02/Oct/2014

Total Dirs 17

Total Files 168

Total Data 1.07 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 17 168 1.07 GB 100.00 %

/osFree 0 22 163.63 MB 14.94 %

/kernels 4 67 58.29 MB 5.32 %

/kernels/OS4 3 23 17.60 MB 1.61 %

/kernels/OS4/Archive 2 22 16.73 MB 1.53 %

/Dani 0 30 8.64 MB 0.79 %

/pwicq 6 15 6.77 MB 0.62 %

/pwicq/sound-schemes 0 3 4.11 MB 0.38 %

/jfs 0 15 2.76 MB 0.25 %

/pwicq/preview 0 3 1.52 MB 0.14 %

/kernels/OS4/Archive/1526 0 1 1.32 MB 0.12 %

/kernels/OS4/Archive/1359 0 2 1.24 MB 0.11 %

/pwicq/skins 0 1 307.79 KB 0.03 %

/pwicq/plugins 2 5 300.74 KB 0.03 %

/pwicq/plugins/gui 0 2 263.40 KB 0.02 %

/pwicq/plugins/generic 0 3 37.35 KB < 0.01 %

/Jabber 0 1 25.85 KB < 0.01 %

/PDUMPS 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Disk Image Files 667.15 MB 60.90 %

Archive Files 291.53 MB 26.61 %

Video Files 126.90 MB 11.58 %

Music Files 4.16 MB 0.38 %

Program Files 3.10 MB 0.28 %

Miscellaneous Files 2.40 MB 0.22 %

Data Files 215.66 KB 0.02 %

Image Files 90.88 KB < 0.01 %

Development Files 12.47 KB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.65 GB

Average: 0.05 GB

Maximum: 0.65 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2013/11

To: 2014/10 0 GB
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2 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 1.03 GB

Average: 0.10 GB

Maximum: 0.65 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 93 Files

Average: 9 Files

Maximum: 36 Files

Minimum: 0 Files

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 Files

9 Files

19 Files

28 Files

37 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

ISO Files 667.15 MB 60.91 %

BZ2 Files 148.70 MB 13.58 %

ZIP Files 132.01 MB 12.05 %

MOV Files 126.90 MB 11.59 %

7Z Files 6.69 MB 0.61 %

WMV Files 4.16 MB 0.38 %

RAR Files 4.14 MB 0.38 %

EXE Files 2.80 MB 0.26 %

OS4 Files 2.40 MB 0.22 %

DLL Files 300.74 KB 0.03 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

ZIP Files 136 Files 84.47 %

EXE Files 5 Files 3.11 %

LST Files 5 Files 3.11 %

DLL Files 5 Files 3.11 %

RAR Files 4 Files 2.48 %

OS4 Files 2 Files 1.24 %

MOV Files 1 Files 0.62 %

ISO Files 1 Files 0.62 %

BZ2 Files 1 Files 0.62 %

WMV Files 1 Files 0.62 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Disk Image Files 1 667.15 MB 60.90 %

Archive Files 142 291.53 MB 26.61 %

Video Files 1 126.90 MB 11.58 %

Music Files 1 4.16 MB 0.38 %

Program Files 10 3.10 MB 0.28 %

Miscellaneous Files 2 2.40 MB 0.22 %

Data Files 8 215.66 KB 0.02 %

Image Files 1 90.88 KB < 0.01 %

Development Files 2 12.47 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

CD or DVD ISO Image 1 667.15 MB 60.90 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 1 148.70 MB 13.57 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 136 132.01 MB 12.05 %

QuickTime Movie File 1 126.90 MB 11.58 %

7-Zip Compressed File 1 6.69 MB 0.61 %

Windows Media File 1 4.16 MB 0.38 %

RAR Compressed Archive File 4 4.14 MB 0.38 %

Executable Program 5 2.80 MB 0.26 %

Miscellaneous Files 2 2.40 MB 0.22 %

DLL Library 5 300.74 KB 0.03 %

Symbol Table Data File 1 166.11 KB 0.01 %

JPEG Image 1 90.88 KB < 0.01 %

Application Properties File 1 25.85 KB < 0.01 %

Listing File 5 20.25 KB < 0.01 %

PASCAL Programming Language Source File 1 9.21 KB < 0.01 %

Data File 1 3.44 KB < 0.01 %

Lex Source Code File 1 3.26 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

ISO Files 1 667.15 MB 60.90 %

BZ2 Files 1 148.70 MB 13.57 %

ZIP Files 136 132.01 MB 12.05 %

MOV Files 1 126.90 MB 11.58 %

7Z Files 1 6.69 MB 0.61 %

WMV Files 1 4.16 MB 0.38 %

RAR Files 4 4.14 MB 0.38 %

EXE Files 5 2.80 MB 0.26 %

OS4 Files 2 2.40 MB 0.22 %

DLL Files 5 300.74 KB 0.03 %

SYM Files 1 166.11 KB 0.01 %

JPG Files 1 90.88 KB < 0.01 %

PROPERTIES Files 1 25.85 KB < 0.01 %

LST Files 5 20.25 KB < 0.01 %

PAS Files 1 9.21 KB < 0.01 %

T Files 1 3.44 KB < 0.01 %

X Files 1 3.26 KB < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 17 168 1.07 GB 100.00 %

/osFree 0 22 163.63 MB 14.94 %

/kernels 4 67 58.29 MB 5.32 %

/kernels/OS4 3 23 17.60 MB 1.61 %

/kernels/OS4/Archive 2 22 16.73 MB 1.53 %

/Dani 0 30 8.64 MB 0.79 %

/pwicq 6 15 6.77 MB 0.62 %

/pwicq/sound-schemes 0 3 4.11 MB 0.38 %

/jfs 0 15 2.76 MB 0.25 %

/pwicq/preview 0 3 1.52 MB 0.14 %

/kernels/OS4/Archive/1526 0 1 1.32 MB 0.12 %

/kernels/OS4/Archive/1359 0 2 1.24 MB 0.11 %

/pwicq/skins 0 1 307.79 KB 0.03 %

/pwicq/plugins 2 5 300.74 KB 0.03 %

/pwicq/plugins/gui 0 2 263.40 KB 0.02 %

/pwicq/plugins/generic 0 3 37.35 KB < 0.01 %

/Jabber 0 1 25.85 KB < 0.01 %

/PDUMPS 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/cc7pe.iso 26/Aug/2014 667.15 MB

/osFree/osfree-bldenv-debian-chroot.tar.bz2 11/Sep/2011 148.70 MB

/p1110058.mov 11/Jan/2007 126.90 MB

/Java5.zip 22/Feb/2009 20.40 MB

/vbox_bin_20080326_hermi.Zip 26/Mar/2008 15.80 MB

/ns_20020416.zip 27/Apr/2002 9.61 MB

/osFree/osfree-demo-0.0.4.7-cc-edition.7z 26/Aug/2011 6.69 MB

/osFree/psios2-0_10_2-test2.zip 25/Nov/2009 4.73 MB

/molokofe.wmv 17/Nov/2009 4.16 MB

/VBox15.zip 29/Sep/2007 3.51 MB

/Apogee_1.53.zip 02/Jan/2005 3.44 MB

/pwicq/sound-schemes/synthvoices.rar 13/Aug/2003 3.10 MB

/osFree/osfree-demo-0.0.4.6.zip 20/May/2011 2.26 MB

/al6954_online_manual.exe 27/Jul/2009 2.13 MB

/sfl-1.3a-070717.zip 21/Jul/2007 1.34 MB

/kernels/OS4/Archive/1526/os2krnl.os4 29/Jan/2010 1.32 MB

/kernels/df20050129.zip 30/Jan/2005 1.19 MB

/kernels/df20050317.zip 17/Mar/2005 1.19 MB

/kernels/df20041210.zip 10/Dec/2004 1.18 MB

/kernels/df20040621.zip 22/Jun/2004 1.18 MB

/kernels/df20040206.zip 06/Feb/2004 1.18 MB

/kernels/df20050811.ZIP 11/Aug/2005 1.16 MB

/kernels/OS4/Archive/1359/os2krnl.os4 29/Jan/2010 1.08 MB

/kernels/smp20050317d.zip 17/Mar/2005 1.01 MB

/kernels/smp20050811d.ZIP 11/Aug/2005 1.01 MB

/kernels/smp20050129d.zip 30/Jan/2005 1.01 MB

/kernels/smp20041210d.zip 10/Dec/2004 1.01 MB

/kernels/smp20040621d.zip 22/Jun/2004 1.01 MB

/kernels/smp20040206d.zip 06/Feb/2004 1.01 MB

/kernels/OS4/Archive/os2krnlSVN1358_unoff.zip 29/Jan/2010 1.00 MB

/kernels/w420050317d.zip 17/Mar/2005 980.55 KB

/kernels/w420050129d.zip 30/Jan/2005 980.28 KB

/kernels/w420050811d.ZIP 11/Aug/2005 979.48 KB

/kernels/uni20050317d.zip 17/Mar/2005 978.61 KB

/kernels/w420041210d.zip 10/Dec/2004 978.46 KB

/kernels/uni20050129d.zip 30/Jan/2005 977.90 KB

/kernels/w420040621d.zip 22/Jun/2004 977.71 KB

/kernels/uni20050811d.ZIP 11/Aug/2005 977.68 KB

/kernels/w420040206d.zip 06/Feb/2004 976.90 KB

/kernels/uni20041210d.zip 10/Dec/2004 976.09 KB

/kernels/uni20040621d.zip 22/Jun/2004 975.35 KB

/kernels/uni20040206d.zip 06/Feb/2004 974.75 KB

/kernels/smp20050317.zip 17/Mar/2005 947.87 KB

/kernels/smp20050129.zip 30/Jan/2005 947.80 KB

/kernels/smp20050811.ZIP 11/Aug/2005 946.94 KB

/kernels/smp20041210.zip 10/Dec/2004 946.09 KB

/kernels/smp20040621.zip 22/Jun/2004 945.73 KB

/kernels/smp20040206.zip 06/Feb/2004 945.03 KB

/pwicq/sound-schemes/kopete.rar 13/Aug/2003 935.65 KB

/kernels/OS4/Archive/os2krnlSVN1472_unoff.zip 29/Jan/2010 903.53 KB
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